|  | -   |  | 11.0     | ONTRACTIO                         | COOL          | TPAGE O              | F PAGES        |
|--|---|--|----------|-----------------------------------|---------------|----------------------|----------------|
| AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO   | N/MODIFICATION  | OF CONTRACT                                |          |                                   | S, PROJECT    | 1 1                  | 1 2            |
| TX EFFECTIVE DATE A REGULATION OF THE  |   |  | 1 10     | /19/92                            | J. PROJECT    | 140. (114)           | Australia)     |
| Five (5)   | OCT 2 6 1992  | 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than I tem 6) |          |                                   | CODE          | T                    |                |
| COD  | E L   |  |          |                                   | COOL          | No.                  |                |
| J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis<br>Division of Contracts & Proper<br>Washington, DC 20555   | sion<br>ty Management   |  |          |                                   |               |                      |                |
| 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)  |   |  | 160      | SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. |               |                      |                |
| ABB/Combustion Engineering 1000 Prospect Hill Road Post Office Box 500   |   |  |          | 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)           |               |                      |                |
| Windsor, CT 06095 0500<br>Principal Investigator/Technical   |   |  |          | NRC-26-91-298                     |               |                      |                |
| Contact P.C. NewComb   | CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE |  | X        | JOB. DATED                        | (SEE /TEM     |                      |                |
| TETEDIROTE TO COLOR DE LA COLO | TEACH ITY CODE  |  |          |                                   | 16/91         | and Paraconspination | -              |
| CODE   | TEM ONLY APPLIES TO   | AMENDMENTS OF                              | SCLI     | CITATIONS                         |               |                      |                |
| IT MODIFIE  W) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUTTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  X B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification of the contractor of  | NORDER IS MODIFIED TO<br>NITEM 14, PURSUANT TO<br>IS ENTERED INTO PURSU<br>and authority)   | D REFLECT THE ADMIN<br>THE AUTHORITY OF I  | OFI      | ATIVE CHANG<br>3.103(b).          | Es (such as c | chunges in p         | ce.            |
|  | (SEE NET  | T PAGE)                                    |          |                                   |               |                      |                |
| 9211120041 921026<br>PDR CONTR<br>NRC-26-91-298 PDR  |   |  |          |                                   | samalns unes  | nanged and           | Marin full for |
| Except as provided herein, all terms and condit and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of  | or reint)   | Mary Lynn                                  | n Sci    | ott, Contr                        |               | Officer              |                |
| 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  | 15C. DATE SK  | BY Man                                     | TESC     | F AMERICA                         | Officer       | 16C.                 | T 2 0          |
| (Signature of person authorized to   | (gn)  | (5)(2)                                     | a pare o | Control of the C                  |               | D EORM 3             | O /REV I       |

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-63) Prescribed by GSA

Contract No. NRC-26-91-298 Modification No. 5 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of the subject modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$432,959, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,253,184 to \$2,686,143 which fully funds the subject contract.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

"Under Block 14 of the Award/Contract Document, the amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$2,686,143."

"A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY91 obligation amount: \$844,000.00 Total FY92 obligation amount: 1,409,184.00 Total FY93 obligation amount: 432,959.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$2,686,143.00

This modification obligates FY93 funds in the amount of \$432,959.00"

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.